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Antonia Berger
Claire Santoro
Flavia Steffen
Leonie Benz
Malin Rohrl
Rita Deininger
Claudia Gehrig
Esther Schapper
Maira Narr
Mara Rupf
Sabrina Miiller
Stefanie Sutter
Jeanette Stamm
Katja Bonig
Laura Stricker
Lena Strini
Silvia Biichler
Helin Koc
Laura Altherr
Linn Tobler
Nicole Ricklin
Trix Deuber
Anni Steffen

Helen Greminger
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Rorschacherberg

Balterswil
Rebstein
Untereggen
Egnach

St. Gallen
Neukirch-Egnach
Niederteufen
Berg

St. Gallen
Ennetaach
Appenzell

St. Gallen
Achberg
Walzenhausen
Freidorf
Herisau
Dornbirn
Rehetobel

St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Buchen bei Staad
Rebstein

Ottoberg

1985
1948
1999
2005
2007
1970
1974
1966
2007
2002

1998
1962
2006

1999
1969
1980
2000

1968
1965
1968
1955

D20
D50
D19
D15
D12
D35
D35
D50
D12
D15
D20
D19
D50
D12
D20
D19
D35
D20
D19
D12
D35
D50
D35
D50
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25  Ruth Wist Appenzell 1955 D50 5 5
25  Sabine Bonig Achberg 1969 D35 5 5
27  Katja Biichel Thal 1971 D35 4 4
27  ROs Bieri Reichenburg 1945 D50 4 4
29  Vreni wolgensinger Oberriet 1956 D50 3 3
30 Annelies Burchia Lichingen 1950 D50 2 2
31 Judith Brandle St. Gallen 1965 D50 0 0
31 Judith Tobler St. Gallen 1960 D50 0 0
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Dieter Sandmeier
Eric Meier

Ernst Baumann
Joschua Schilter
Markus Weber
Noel Bertsch
Thomas Miiller
Daniel Raum
Emil Sutter

Luis Meier
Martin Stamm
Michael Treier
Silas Rohrl

Didier Grieb

Felix Engeler

Lior Day

Miklas Kossert
Stefan Bonig
Timo Mdller
Christoph Bucher
Ernst Wunderli
Karel Rozkosny
Robert Furrer
Felix Kaser

Hans Miggler
Martin Koster
Reto Sonderegger
Markus Zbinden
Nick Wolgensinger
Thomas Eugster
Urs Manser
Clemens Eugster

Daniel Heuser
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Herisau
Berg
Schwarzenbach
St. Gallen
Walzenhausen
St. Gallen
Ennetaach
Hochst
Appenzell
Berg

St. Gallen
Marbach
Fetzisloh
Herisau
Amriswil
Trogen

Au
Achberg
Berg
Marbach
Hittnau
Buchs

St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Oberuzwil
St. Margrethen
Herisau
Teufen
Oberriet
Reute
Thal
Widnau
Goldach

1966
2007
1945
2003
1983
2001
1978
1982
1956
2007
1961
1983
2003
1974
1952
2003
1987
1966
2010
1985
1953
1979
1965
1976
1950
1962
1976
1962
1955
1980
1968
1964
1990

H50
H12
H60
H15
H20
H19
H35
H35
H60
H12
H50
H20
H15
H35
H60
H15
H20
H50
H12
H20
H60
H35
H50
H20
H60
H50
H35
H50
H60
H20
H35
H50
H20
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Zwischenwertung

Vorname/Name

Heinz Fahrer

Norbert Wenger

Walter Ackermann

Thomas Miiller
Toni Biichler
Hansueli Luthi
Heiri Greminger
Albin Stutz
Andri Gabathuler
Fabio Ponticelli
Felix Benz

Hans Mafli
Heinz Fahrer
Josef Frey

Liam Scheiwiller
Mario Fassler
Markus Good
Rolf Lieberherr
Stefanus Bertsch
Viktor Schilter
Walter Sprecher
Willi Streuli
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Wohnort

Reichenbach
Rorschach
Egnach
Rheineck
Herisau
Waldstatt
Ottoberg
Reichenburg
Neukirch-Egnach
St. Margrethen
Heerbrugg
Widnau
Reichenbach
Altstatten
Neukirch-Egnach
Eggersriet
Nussbaumen
St. Gallen
Trogen

St. Gallen
Arbon
Appenzell

Rheintaler OL-Cup 2017

Jahrg

1946
1963
1940
1956
1962
1953
1947
1933
2002
2004
1960
1961
1946
1947
2002
1941
1961
1960
1960
1943
1941
1947

Kat

H60
H50
H60
H60
H50
H50
H60
H60
H15
H15
H50
H50
H60
H60
H15
H60
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
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Hannah Narr

1  Erwin Schiitz

2 Domenika Meier
3 Olivia Looser

4  Dominik Graf

5  Urs Miiller

6

7

Brigitte Lang
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Heerbrugg
Berg
Trogen
Wald

Berg

Berg

Diepoldsau

1970
1979
2009
2012
1976
2009
1971

Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam

Fam
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